


Tractores                                      Agr2
Código:
Motor:
Potencia:
Transmisión:
Dirección:
Toma de fuerza:
3 puntos:
Rop de seguridad:
Caja de Cambios:

10503019N
Hanomag

18,8 Kw/25 Hp
Agrícola 2WD

Hidráulica asistida
6 estrías 540 RPM

Categoría 0
No

6+1

A

D

B

C

dimensiones

A 2650mm
1220mm
260mm
1480mm
980kg

B
C
D
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MODELO NO APTO PARA COLOCACIÓN DE PALA FRONTAL


